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A Taste of Prosperity:
Tenants’ CNY Specials

Free eye exam & 5% off
Eyes 2 Eyes

Plan your 
staycations
till Dec 2026

Win CNY
red packets 
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15% off Joyhall function room rental 
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Aranda Country Club will be mailing out a packet of 8 complimentary red packets to our members,
which you should receive by the end of week of 9 Feb 2026.

Each set includes two beautifully illustrated floral designs, symbolising wealth and new beginnings.

Spend & redeem red packets
Redeem more red packets at Aranda Country Club when you spend a minimum of $25 at our tenants (maximum of 2 same-day receipts)! 

Valid from now until 3 Mar 2026, weekdays & weekends at Aranda Country Club, while stocks last! To redeem, simply present your receipt(s) 
at the Front Office from 9am to 9pm. T&Cs 

i.	 Redemption must be made on the same day as purchase (one-time redemption, no extensions).
ii.	Non-refundable & non-exchangeable for cash. 
i.	 Management reserves the right to amend this campaign without notice

CHINESE NEW YEAR
OPERATING HOURS DURING 

Mon, 16 Feb
CNY eve

Tue, 17 Feb
CNY 1st Day

Wed, 18 Feb
CNY 2nd Day

Thu, 19 Feb
CNY 3rd day

Aranda Front Office & Club facilities Closed at 5pm Open Open Open

Crown Prince restaurant Open Open Open Open

Saigon Legend restaurant Open Open Open Open

Bait N Catch prawning Half day Closed Closed Open

Jewel Music Box karaoke Open Open Open Open

Momley Loft Open Open Open Open

Yvonne Swim School Closed Closed Closed Open

Maple Bear Half day Closed Closed Open

KidzMonte Closed at 12pm Closed Closed Open

RED PACKETS
FOR YOU

Red packets giveaway
Hop over to our Facebook and Instagram pages to join our festive red packet giveaway! Simply follow the steps for a chance to receive a 
limited-edition set of red packets. While stocks last!
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https://bit.ly/ACCFBgiveaway26
https://www.instagram.com/p/DT1qUXsk7VX/?utm_source=ig_web_copy_link&igsh=MzRlODBiNWFlZA%3D%3D
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Facilities include:
•	 Projector with screen
•	 Platform stage
•	 Sound system with microphones 

(soundman not provided)
•	 Paid carpark available

Aranda Country Club 
members enjoy

15% off
function room rental.

For enquiries, contact 8801 8111.

Food & Beverages:
•	 Buffet price from $35 per pax (min 50 pax)
•	 Set course lunch/dinner (from $500 per table, min 10 tables)
•	 Wedding packages (from $888 per table, min 10 tables)
•	 Halal and vegetarian food options available (min 50 pax). 

Note: 
•	 Half day: 11am to 3pm or 6pm to 10pm
•	  1Spend above $5,000 (half day) or $8,000 (full day) to waive off rental fee. 
•	  2 Package includes seatings for 150 pax only. Additional pax is chargeable at $20/pax.

Function room rental rates

With F&B1 Function room usage only2

Half day Full day Half day Full day

Weekday 
(Mon to Thu)

$1,500 $2,500 $2,500 $3,500

Weekend 
(Fri to Sun, PH Eve & PH)

$2,000 $3,000 $3,500 $4,500

JoyhallJoyhallJoyhallJoyhall
Inspired by natural elements             
and minimalist décor, Joyhall offers 
a refined setting for celebrations, 
corporate functions and intimate 
weddings.

The fully air-conditioned venue 
accommodates up to 200 guests 
(seated) or 400 guests (standing).
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Click Here For Details

Enjoy a complimentary eye examination and
5% off purchases at Eyes 2 Eyes, exclusively for 
Aranda members. No reservations required! 

Simply present your membership card to redeem. 

Eyes 2 EyesEyes 2 Eyes
PROMOPROMO

Valid only at the Downtown East outlet.
(1 Pasir Ris Close Downtown East E!Avenue #02-238)

Not valid in conjunction with other discounts and promotions. 
Eyes 2 Eyes reserves the right to amend any terms and conditions without prior notice.
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https://mcusercontent.com/f554feb61270a43a6bfdd6188/files/db5cae6b-e41f-b0b3-1ab2-1f1a55cc9497/eyes2eyes_poster_4_.pdf
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https://www.wildwildwet.com/tickets-memberships/promotions/summer-wave-splash?utm_medium=email&utm_source=acc-enewsletter&utm_campaign=summer2026


Members enjoy complimentary parking at Aranda Country Club 
and Downtown East with the Electronic Parking System. 

To register or update your vehicle details, please email to 
membership@arandaclub.org.sg with your full name, 
membership number, vehicle number plate and IU number. 
Alternatively, you can call the hotline at 6584 6811.
 
Once received, it will take 7 working days to process your request. 

Free PARKING

For reservations,

Call: 6584 6811 Email: reservation@arandaclub.org.sgWhatsApp: 8121 9157  

Plan your perfect stay ahead & celebrate life’s 
special moments in style. The 2-bedroom Executive 
Suites are now open for bookings up to 12 months 
in advance, from $201 per night. Secure your dates 
early & enjoy a seamless, worry-free stay!

FOR EVERY OCCASIONFOR EVERY OCCASION

StaycationsStaycations

09

https://wa.me/6581219157
https://wa.me/6581219157
https://www.wildwildwet.com/tickets-memberships/promotions/summer-wave-splash?utm_medium=email&utm_source=acc-enewsletter&utm_campaign=summer2026


SWIMMING POOL

Enhance 
cardiovascular health & 
overall fitness.

READING ROOM

Quiet place to work 
with wifi and charging 
sockets.

GYM

Furnished with 
equipment for cardio & 
strength training.

MEMBERS’ LOUNGE

Connect with other 
members comfortably.

STEAM ROOM

Relief stress, improve 
skin health & reduce 
joint stiffness.

KID’S PLAYROOM

Develop social, 
emotional & motor 
skills of children.

SAUNA

Detox, reduce stress 
levels, soothe muscle 
aches & pains.

LEISURE ROOM

Have a game of 
mahjong with friends.

Bring your friends or family to enjoy facilities at Aranda Country Club for free, with the six free facilities 
passes mailed to you by mid of Jan 2026. Present the facilities passes & membership card at the Member 
Services counter. Passes are non-transferable and valid for usage up to 4 passes per day, till 29 May 2026.

FACILITIES PASSESFree

Operating Hours:
Monday to Sunday
7.30am to 9.30pm

Leisure Room:
Monday to Sunday
10am to 9pm

10



Staycation PackageStaycation Package
Home RenovationHome Renovation

Stay at our refurbished 2-bedroom Executive Suite, without bursting your budget, while 
renovating your home.

Each suite provides a comfortable living room, dining area, a pantry with a refrigerator, 
two bedrooms with ensuite bathrooms, all within a 1,550 sqft homely accommodation.

Enjoy complimentary 
Club facilities

Shuttle bus 
services to & fro 
Pasir Ris MRT & 
Downtown East

Prices inclusive of 9% GST.
T&Cs apply.

Attractive rates

Aranda member
7D6N
One month

$1,417
$5,450

NTUC member
7D6N
One month

$1,635
$5,668

Guest
7D6N
One month

$2,507
$6,322

Swimming 
pool

Free
parking

Sauna

Wireless 
internet

Steam
room

Gym

For enquiries,

Call  -  6584 6811 WhatsApp  -  8121 9157 Email  -  reservation@arandaclub.org.sg
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2D Sunrise Farm Stay 

Watch the sunrise from the 180° viewing deck overlooking 
the mountains.
位于180°观景台等待日出缓缓在山峦中升起
Breakfast.
享用热腾腾的早餐
DIY craft activity.
手工活动
Check out and proceed for lunch.
Lunch at a local restaurant.
Proceed for shopping
Depart for Singapore
Estimated arrival in Singapore.

0630hrs
 

0830hrs
 
0930hrs

1100hrs
1230hrs
1330hrs
1800hrs
2000hrs

Sunrise Farm 	Day 02 (B/L)

Above itinerary subject to changes

Travel Date:
Sat to Sun,
14 to 15 Mar 2026

Meeting Point: 
6am at
Aranda’s front office

Price
Aranda Country Club (ACC) / Orchid Country Club member
NTUC Member
Guest

$235
$245
$255

International Passport

Passport must have a minimum of 6 months validity from the date of departure.

Tour Price Includes:
Accommodation, meals and sight-seeing as indicated.•

Tour Package Excludes:
Any other optional tours not stated, if any.
Visa fee / handling fee, if any
Any other item not stated as included.
Travel Insurance

•
•
•
•

Email snr@arandaclub.org.sg or call 9766 8583 for registration and details.

Amendment Charges And Replacement:

An administrative charge of S$250 per person will apply (i.e. given names spelled wrongly) and subject 
to air/land/sea carrier’s approval and applicable charges (In addition to the admin charges).

If rejected, a new booking will be made and a new set of fares + taxes will apply.

All new bookings are subject to seats availability and confirmation.

Any replacement of names will be treated as full cancellation and there will be no refund to the 
cancelled ticket. 

•

•

•

•

Cancellation Charges

CANCELLATION RECEIVED IN WRITING

Full deposit paidMore than thirty-one (31) days prior to departure

CANCELLATION CHARGE

Between 15-30 days prior to departure

Within 14 days or less before departure

Full deposit paid or 75% of total tour price per 
person, whichever is higher

100% of total tour price per person

Assemble at the pickup point and proceed to immigration 
clearance.
Clear both customs. Meet your tour guide and proceed for 
breakfast (at own expense).
Continue to Sunrise Farm with a short stop at Yong Peng’s 
local product shop YOYO for toilet break and light snacks.
Lunch at a local restaurant.
Continue journey to Sunrise Farm.
Arrive at the farm and check in.
Tea break.
享用美味下午茶
Board the bus for a farm tour. Visit the largest watercress 
farm in Johor,
上全场最靓的粉红巴士前往全柔最大的水蓊园,

Experience the unique feel of driving a mini tractor.
Try wrapping fruits under the trees for protection.
Take photos at scenic orchard spots.
Learn about stingless bees and their hives.

Enjoy a scenic sunset dinner at the farm restaurant
Steam Dinner & BBQ (buffet-style steamboat and grill).
在农庄的餐厅里等待日落与享用晚餐 - Steam Dinner
& BBQ (自助式火锅与烧烤)

Free & easy leisure time at the resort.
Sing and dance in the spacious karaoke room (over 
15,000 classic and popular songs). 
宽敞的卡拉OK房，备有自动点唱机，超过15000首流行
及经典歌曲等，让旅客们尽情歌唱，跳舞享受欢乐时光
Play mahjong or chat with friends.
与三五好友打上一场麻将，聊聊天
Light a giant sky lantern and make a wish (own expense).
点燃超大孔明灯，许个心愿（自费活动）

Enjoy late-night supper under the cool evening breeze.
在凉风习习的夜晚中享用夜宵

0700hrs
 
0830hrs
 
0900hrs

1200hrs
1300hrs
1400hrs
1500hrs
 
1530hrs 

Singapore – Sunrise FarmDay 01 (L/T/D/S)

1900hrs

2030hrs 
–
2300hrs

2100hrs

•
•
•
•

•

•

•

•
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Planning
an event soon?

Here at Aranda Country Club, we are delighted to be your 
venue of choice with attractive rates!

Whether it is for birthday parties, meetings or celebrations, let 
us create a memorable and successful event with you.

The Pool Pavilion was the perfect location for my 
2-year old’s birthday – sheltered but open-aired. 
It was spacious, airy, and looked good too.

The team has been very accommodating to ensure 
the event went smooth from the very beginning! Will definitely hold 
more events there!”

Pool Pavilion
Rates for Aranda members

Half day

^ Price is inclusive of 9% GST.

$381.50
Full day 
$708.50

Tulip Board Room
Rates for Aranda members

Half day

^ Price is inclusive of 9% GST.

$81.75
Full day 
$163.50
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$15
$17
$20

Fees
ACC/OCC Member
NTUC Member
Guest

Fee
ACC/OCC Member
NTUC Member
Guest

Sat, 7 Mar 2026
2pm to 4pm
Kids’ Room

Date
Time
Venue

Recycling workshop 
Learn how recycling helps protect 
our planet and how to turn everyday 
items into creative crafts like bottle 
holders. Materials are included.

Upcoming eventsUpcoming events

$2
$4
$6

Fees
ACC/OCC Member
NTUC Member
Guest

Fee
ACC/OCC Member
NTUC Member
Guest

Sat, 7 Feb 2026
2pm to 4pm
Tulip Room

Date
Time
Venue

Basic skincare 
workshop
Understand your skin type and 
skincare needs. Learn skincare 
basics to care for your skin, from 
cleansing, exfoliation, anti-aging 
care and protection against sun 
and pollutants.
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If you do not enjoy hitting the gym or 
intensive workouts, consider the well-paced 
weekly Hatha Yoga course master core yoga 
postures, enhancing both physical and 
mental finesse in a relaxed setting.

Hatha Yoga

Ongoing  ActivitiesOngoing  Activities

Pyssla Class
Let your children explore 
creativity with colourful Pyssla 
beads! This engaging art activity 
promotes patience, fine motor 
skills, and imagination while 
creating fun keepsakes.

$15
$17
$20

Fees
ACC/OCC Member
NTUC Member
Guest

Fee
ACC/OCC Member
NTUC Member
Guest

Sat, 21 Mar 2026
2pm to 4pm
Tulip Room

Date
Time
Venue

$95
$100
$110

Fees
ACC/OCC Member
NTUC Member
Guest

Fees
ACC/OCC Member
NTUC Member
Guest

Every Wed, Thurs, Sat
Wed & Thurs – 6.30pm to 8.30pm; 
Sat – 8.30am to 11am
Pavilion

Date
Time

Venue
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Located at the 3rd level at Aranda Country Club, Jewel Music Box has 
23 KTV rooms that accommodate up to 15 pax. Make your way over 
with your family and friends for some late-night singing sessions. 
Enjoy free flow of hot and cold beverages and snacks to quench your 
thirst and regain energy. 

Jewel Music Box was previously known as Ten Dollar Club. 

For reservations, please call 6582 0002.

Aranda members enjoy

20%
Discount for the 
packages

10%
Discount for alcoholic 
drinks for total bill

Opening hours: 
Open daily

Room:
1 pm to 1.30 am 

Hall:
6.30 pm to 1.30 am

Time out with your loved ones with Bait N Catch 
prawning, located at Aranda Country Club! 
There are 4 freshwater ponds, consisting of big 
head prawns and yabbies. Come down to have 
your freshly caught prawns and yabbies, grilled 
to perfection on the Industrial BBQ grills!

Open daily from 8am to 3am for your late-night 
prawning sessions. Book your prawning slots 
via https://www.facebook.com/bncsg/ or call 
9620 5123 Head over & start prawning today!

Your Splashing Fun

Experience
awaits

2 hour $34 3 hour $43 5 hour $681 hour $22 8 hour $108PRAWNING CHARGES

PrawningPrawning

Aranda
members 
enjoy a 10% discount off

the rack rate!
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